Minnehaha Creek Water shed District

Contracted Services
10/31/15
BY VENDOR

Wenck Associates, Inc.
Smith Partners

Regents of the U of M
Freshwater Society
Redpath & Company, Ltd
CBRE

LaSale Goup, Ltd

Himle Rapp & Company
Hart Howerton

Veracity Technologies
MN Native Landscaping
RMB Environmental Lab
Wetland Habitat Restoration
Springsted, Inc.

RESPEC

Thru
10/31/2015

729,872.45
307,650.67
124,141.29
104,893.50
92,325.63
91,938.19
82,778.75
69,604.02
66,472.29
65,483.99
63,279.17
35,684.00
33,340.66
28,866.87
28,050.11

$1,924,381.59




