Minnehaha Creek Watershed District Contracted Services 10/31/15 BY VENDOR

	Thru
	10/31/2015
Wenck Associates, Inc.	729,872.45
Smith Partners	307,650.67
Regents of the U of M	124,141.29
Freshwater Society	104,893.50
Redpath & Company, Ltd	92,325.63
CBRE	91,938.19
LaSalle Goup, Ltd	82,778.75
Himle Rapp & Company	69,604.02
Hart Howerton	66,472.29
Veracity Technologies	65,483.99
MN Native Landscaping	63,279.17
RMB Environmental Lab	35,684.00
Wetland Habitat Restoration	33,340.66
Springsted, Inc.	28,866.87
RESPEC	28,050.11
	\$1,924,381.59